
           NORTH EAST PUBLIC SCHOOL ROWTA (HATKHOLA), UDALGURI 
                              SESSION: 2021-22 

                       Admission fee structure 
 

Admission Fee Structure LKG &  UKG I – V VI - VIII IX-X 

A.  New Registration (One-Time) 

     (Not applicable for present student) 
₹ 2000.00 ₹ 2200.00 ₹ 4000.00 ₹ 6000.00 ₹ 7000.00 

B.  Admission/Re- Admission 
      

₹ 3900.00 ₹ 4500.00 ₹ 5500.00 ₹ 5700.00 ₹ 7000.00 

New Admission & Registration –  

Total (A + B +) 
₹ 5900.00  ₹ 6700.00 ₹ 9500.00 ₹ 11,700.00  ₹ 14000.00 

                 

Monthly Fee Structure 

 

Class 
Tuition Fee 

Per Month 

1st Quarter 

(Apr-Jun) 

2nd Quarter 

(Jul –Sept) 

3rd Quarter 

(Oct – Dec) 

4th Quarter 

(Jan – Mar) 

Total 

Amount 

LKG & 

UKG 
₹ 600.00 ₹ 1800.00 ₹ 1800.00 ₹ 1800.00 ₹ 1800.00 ₹ 7200.00 

I to V ₹ 700.00 ₹ 2100.00 ₹ 2100.00 ₹ 2100.00 ₹ 2100.00 ₹ 8400.00 

VI to VIII ₹ 800.00 ₹ 2400.00 ₹ 2400.00 ₹ 2400.00 ₹ 2400.00 ₹ 9600.00 

IX & X ₹ 900.00 ₹ 2700.00 ₹ 2700.00 ₹ 2700.00 ₹ 2700.00   ₹ 10,800.00 

 

 NB:  

 Quarterly Payment of tuition fee should be paid at the time of admission. 

 Each tuition fee will be collected on quarterly basis for the whole session. 

 

                     Hostel fee structure 

 
A. Registration Fee (One time) (Class LKG & UKG) 

               (Not applicable for present UKG  student) 
₹ 7000.00 

       B. Admission /Re-Admission ₹ 3500.00 

       New Registration Including Admission Total (A + B) ₹ 10,500.00 

 
 

B. Registration Fee (One time) (Class I to X) 

     (Not applicable for present student) 
₹ 5000.00 

       B. Admission /Re-Admission ₹ 3500.00 

       New Registration Including Admission Total (A + B) ₹ 8500.00 

 

 

Hostel Monthly Fees:  LKG & UKG               I to  X 

 

   Hostel Fee             1.            Fooding  

                                  2.           Accommodation 

 

 

₹ 3500.00 

₹ 2000.00 

 

₹ 3200.00 

₹ 2000.00 

 ₹ 5500.00 ₹ 5200.00 
 

 

Rules & Regulation: 

 

1. One months’ (first month) Hostel fee should be paid at the time of admission. 

2. Parents have to pay the accommodation charge if the hostel remain closed more than one month. 

3. The fees once paid will not be refunded. 


